

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3479/2026

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-05-2025 in CRMM No. 22830/2025 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh]

JAGANNATH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 7368/2026 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT; IA No. 7369/2026 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 29-04-2026 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Sunil Kumar Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Manoj Kumar Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. Amita Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Amarjeet Sahani, Adv.
Mr. Aryan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Kumar Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Kumar Agarwal, Adv.
Dr. Dere Kishor Shankar, Adv.
Ms. Akansha Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Mamta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anisha, Adv.
Ms. Alpna, Adv.
Ms. Nasrin Fatma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Baani Khanna, AOR
Mr. Robin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kapil Balwani, Adv.
Ms. Komal Thakkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the
State of Punjab, list on 05.05.2026.

(SNEHA DAS)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(NIDHI MATHUR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)